


Jackson Hole Fire / EMS – 2025 Master Fee Schedule 

Ambulance Service Fees 
Service CPHCS CODE FEE 

 Ground Mileage A0425 $30.00/ loaded mile 
ALS1 Non-Emergency Base A0426 $1750.00 

 ALS1 Emergency Base A0427 $2,000.00 
 BLS Non-Emergency Base A0428 $1000.00  

BLS Emergency Base A0429 $1,500.00 
ALS2 Base A0433 $2,250.00 

Specialty Care A0434 $2800.00 

Special Event Fees 
Service FEE 

Ambulance with two emergency 
responders 

$ 350 per hour (3-hour minimum) 

Fire Engine with two emergency 
responders 

$ 400 per hour (3-hour minimum) 

Additional Firefighter or EMS Provider $100 per hour 
UTV (addition to Ambulance or Engine) $100 per hour 

Overhead/Incident Commander $150 per hour (3-hour minimum) 

Fire and Electrical Division Fees 
Description FEE 

Plan Review Fee $150 per hour (1-hour minimum) 
Additional Plan Review (due to 

changes/revisions) 
$100 per hour (1-hour minimum) 

Construction Permit Re-Inspection Fee $175 per hour (1-hour minimum) 
Work Started Before Permit Issuance 2x Permit Fee 

Temporary Service Connection $65 flat fee 
Use of Outside Consultants Actual Costs 

Fire and Life Safety Inspection Fee $100 
Fire and Life Safety Re-inspection (after 2+ 

failed inspections) 
$250 

Operational Fire Permits $100 
False / Nuisance Alarm Response $219 
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Fire and Electrical Permit Fee Table 
Fees based on valuation of systems and equipment installation: 

Total Valuation Fee Description 
$1.00 – $500.00 $40 flat fee 

$501.00 – $2,000.00 $40 for first $500 
plus $2.00 per $100 over $500 

$2,001.00 – $25,000.00 $70.00 for first $2,000 
plus $15.00 per $1,000 over $2,000 

$25,001.00 – $50,000.00 $415.00 for first $25,000 
plus $11.00 per $1,000 over $25,000 

$50,001.00 – $100,000.00 $690.00 for first $50,000  
plus $8.00 per $1,000 over $50,000 

$100,001.00 – $500,000.00 $1,090.00 for first $100,000 
plus $6.00 per $1,000 over $100,000 

$500,001.00 – $1,000,000.00 $3,490.00 for first $500,000 
plus $5.00 per $1,000 over $500,000 

Over $1,000,000.00 $5,990.00 for first $1,000,000  
plus $4.00 per $1,000 over $1,000,000 
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